e 10]10] Houses For Sale

GEORGETOWN. 3 and 4-
Bedroom Homes. $225,000
to $525,000. Zero
Downpayment.Free
Recorded Mes-sage 1-866-

- 736-8185 Extension #23.

PRIVATE Home for sale~
399 Maple Grove Drive,
SE Qakuville,
hitp//www.bytheowner.
com/5822547 Open House
Daily 10am till 8pm

Open Houses

OPEN House Satur-
day, June 30 1-4 p.m,
845 Thompson Rd. S,
Milton. Gorgeous 4-
bedroom, 3-bath  semi-
det. in Hawthorne Vil-
lage. Eat-in kit. Master
with 4-pcC. ensuite.
$317,000. R. Kasinets,
HomelLife/Response
Realty Inc., DBrokerage,
905-949-0070.
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Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

- BIRTHDAY/OPEN HOUSE
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Industrial
Comm. Special

REASONABLE indus®
trial unit 3200sqft with
loading docks. 905-
277-9347 or 905-275-
6834.
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The UPS Store @

. Enormous strength

. Unlimited potential

. Unparalleled brand
recognition
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Come help celebrate
Sat. June 30th

8pm - ?
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150 Office/Business Business
Space Opportunities
MILTON room for rent JOB at home. $487.68
o massage clinic within Weekly _Assemble Prod-
medical  building,  for "wﬂﬁi( Mail . or CU'SD:‘"T'
" Ork. ree elans
heaith : practltmnerg, www.TopJobReview.com
therapists ~ or  estheti- yrite CHRJobs: 372 HI-

cians. 905-875-3902. deau St #916, Ottawa ON,
KIN 1G7 Ref# A15 1-

800-351-5120

JOB at
Weekly.

home. $487.68
Assemble Prod-
ucts. Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15 Ottawa
ON. KIN 1G7 1-800-351-
5120

Mortgage

$$$$CONSOL!DATE
$$$$ bad credit, tax/ mort-
gage arrears, self-em-
ployed 100% Mortgages,
don't pay 1yr Program! On-
tario-Wide Financial Cor-
poration 1-888-307-7799

Franchises

Franchises
available in the
following areas:

Milton

To learn more, visit www.iheupsstme.ca
or call 1.800.661.6232

MILTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. All-inclusive. Available
August 1st. No pets preferred,
non-smoker. References
required. 905-876-3750.

$1200 mnth + hydro. 3-
bdrm Downtown Milton
above Bergsma’'s
Home Décor. Prefer No
pets/no  smoking, st
and last. Recently reno-
vated and redecorated,
includes a great deck,
on the 3rd floor. P/
application at 194 Main
St. Milton. Available Im-
mediately.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Miiton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments

For more information
and/or to make an
apointment,

905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON Basement apart-
ment, private entrance. No
smoking/pets, max 2 adults,
free parking. Available
immediately. Includes cable,
soft water, fridge and stove, all
utilities. References/First/Last.
$095/mth. Available immedi-
ately. 905-691-3123.

GEORGETOWN
Trafalgar/10th Sideroad.
Large 1-bedroom, 900 sq. M.
farmhouse. separate family
oom. -2 levels, utilities incl.
Renovated. No smoking/dogs
preferred. First/Last $945/mth.
Available immediately. 416-
274-7547.

WONDERFUL, 2-bdrm apt.

New Milton, shopping center

near by. $950./mth inclusive.
Call 647-208-5726.

MILTON 2-bdrm apt.
Totally  renovated, A/C,
2  parking, Main St
$1150/mth + hydro.
416-562-3804.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-bdrm +
office, apartment 9" ceiling,
renovated $1050/mth + hydro.

Call 416-473-1687.

MILTON large 1-bdrm avail-
able July 1st. 1&2-bedroom
From
$880/mth + parking. Call 416-

available August 1.

723-4801.

GEORGETOWN 1
2-bedroom

Available
includes

6563.

and
apartments
¢825/month and $925/month.

immediately.
heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-877-

Downtown
large 2-bedroom
apartment, private
entrance, parking,
appliances &
blinds included.
$1,050/mth +
hydro. Available
immediately.
416-708-7633.

ACTON APARTMENTS very
clean, quiet building with laun-
dry facility on site. 1 & 2 bed-
room units very sSpacious.
Open 7 days & gvenings.
Same day approval. Call 1-
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